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Headstart, PreSchool & PreKindergarten Teddy Bear Rings$18.95  $9.95


Solid Sterling Silver

Symbolize your child's first educat




Headstart,PreSchool & PreKindergarten Teddy Bear T-Shirts$8.95  $2.95


Quality, 100% Cotton T-shirts - White Only

Available in a


												

											
 
			

            
        



				
		


	
			
            
                
                	                    
                
                
                        
                                                
                    
    
                        
                                                

							    
                    
						

Head Start / PreKindergarten / Preschool / Kindergarten




	


		
		 	
	  	 Our special graduation package from $14.25 to $15.95 includes shiny gown, cap, tassel, diploma and two announcements (announcements not included on rush orders).  

		

		If you prefer, you may download the order form, scan and email or fax it in to us with your credit card or purchase order (minimum order $100 on purchase orders only) or mail it to us with your check or money order.  Please, no phone orders!  We must have all orders in some written form to process efficiently and ensure accuracy. 
 

Make sure to see the color chart.

		

	
	 Click here to view FAQ as a printable pdf file.

	 Click here to download a printable order form.

	 Click Here to view our Kindergarten Brochure

	Click here to view frequently asked questions.
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			Product Image	Item Name-	Price
		Graduation Package
Our special graduation package is just $14.25-$15.95 and includes shiny gown, cap, tassel, diploma and two announcements (announcements not included...
	$14.25

... more info


		Tassels
Standard 9" Souvenir Tassels with a 6" loop come with a beautiful gold year date charm and you have a choice of solid or 2-color designs. We also...
	$3.25

... more info


		Gowns
Available in 28 colors and five sizes. Made from a soft draping polyester fabric that is ready to wear without pressing.
	$12.95

... more info


		Caps
Available in 28 colors with two pieces of elastic on either side for one size fits all. Can match or contrast your gown color choice.
	$6.95

... more info


		Cap and Tassel Set
Caps and Tassels with current year gold date charm. Request different year date other than current year in the comments section of the checkout.
	$9.90

... more info


		Kinder Hoods
Kinder Hoods come in Gold, White, Royal, Red, Silver/Gray, Light Blue, Maroon, Navy, Orange, Forest, Purple and Black. 100% Satin. A great added...
	$7.25

... more info


		Preschool / Pre-Kindergarten / Kindergarten / Head Start Stoles
2021 Stoles come in Gold, White or Silver w/Black letters and Royal, Red, Maroon, Purple or Navy w/White letters. Plain stoles are available in all...
	$8.95

... more info


		Kinder Honor Cords
Double strand Honor Cords come in Gold or White
	$5.25

... more info


		Teddy Bear Rings
Solid Sterling Silver Symbolizing your child's first educational achievements, graduation rings provide a keepsake that honors these personal...
	$18.95

... more info


		Teddy Bear Medallions
Teddy Bear Medallions are a keepsake which will be cherished by both the parents and the child as he or she progresses through various stages of...
	$5.95

... more info


		Teddy Bear T-Shirts
Quality, 100% Cotton T-shirts - White Only Available in adult sizes too
	$8.95

... more info


		Teddy Bear Ball Caps
These Teddy Bear ball caps in white, perfectly match the t-shirts. The embroidered Teddy Bear cap has an adjustable back - White only
	$7.95

... more info


		Diplomas
Every Cap & Gown Package includes a delightful diploma. Please be sure to check the correct box for the diploma you require. The diploma pictured...
	$1.00

... more info


		Announcements (25 pack)
To let everyone know about the special day. Two free announcements included with every package order when requested (non rush orders only).
	$5.25

... more info
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Teddy Bear Ball Caps$7.95  $1.95


These Teddy Bear ball caps in white, perfectly match the t-s




Headstart, PreSchool & PreKindergarten Teddy Bear Medallions$5.95  $1.95


Teddy Bear Medallions are a keepsake which will be cherished


												

											
 
			

            
        



                

    
            










    


	
		
					

		
		
			
			  
			  	
			  
			


		
		
    	
        No order too small! No minimums! Worldwide shipping! Rush Shipments!

        	No need to phone to check inventory or confirm delivery requirements.
	We always have what you need, when you need it! - Guaranteed! 
	All rush orders are shipped according to your requested delivery date. 
	Standard orders will be shipped to arrive approximately 2 weeks from receipt of prepaid order. 
	Additional shipping charges will apply to international destinations and orders that require overnight shipping. 
	Orders requested in 2 weeks time or less will be automatically charged a rush fee ($30 for orders up to $300 or $40 for orders over $300. All Judicial, Pulpit, College and University orders please see "Shipping Info" page for Rush or Hurry details on all custom orders).
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